INTERNATIONAL LINZ TROPHY 2018 1507 2018'3213_941
14.07.2018 - 15.07.2018 ST

Salmsee - Steyreg

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

! Gschiel Alexander AUT 17
TSB 350 W5B 310
TWBB 330 F 60
R 330 SLB 350
TBB 200 F
R 200 wWB 2x not credit
T5F 1x not credit 350 F Trick repeated
TO 200 BFL 500
R 200 R 500
TWO 300 B 60
TWLB 320 BFLF Fall
TF 100
TS 130
R out of time
First pass : 3010 Second pass : 1780

Total : 4790




INTERNATIONAL LINZ TROPHY 2018

14.07.2018 - 15.07.2018

Salmsee - Steyreg

Maier Samuel
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15.07.2018-18:41

AUT

-17 M

wo

wo
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First pass :

1x not credit

3x not credit

Fall

150

60

150

150

90

90

690

TWO Fall

Second pass :

Total :

690




